
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
                      

 

                             
         

 

 

    No.XIX-2/391/ P&S/2022                                            Date.  11.04.2022 
 

   

    CORRIGENDUM 
 

This is with reference to the GeM Bid No. GEM/2022/B/2055235 dated 25.03.2022 for procurement 

of AUSP Gold Plated and USP Silver Plated Lacquered CN Medal, whose opening date was 08.04.2022. 
 

It is stated that the Opening date for the above tender is postponed from 08.04.2022 to 29.04.2022. 

  

     All other terms and conditions of tender will remain the same.   

  

 

 
        

 

            Sd/- 

                                                                                                        Purchase Officer        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


